
Lac La Biche (CAN)

16-22 Sep 2024

Lac La Biche 2024 World Archery Field Championships

Barebow Under 21 Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 714 ROHLIN Ludvig SWE 84

8/ 618 NEBLECHA Ladislav CZE 82

5/ 644 THORNSBURY Luke USA 78

4/ 661 HOLMES Judah AUS 85

3/ 687 HICKS Oliver GBR 85

6/ 641 BAICAN Ciprian ROU 78

7/ 631 OBREZA SKERJANEC Timotej SLO 65

2/ 702 LOBB Hugo AUS 88

ROHLIN L (SWE)

51

HOLMES J (AUS)

46

HICKS O (GBR)

50

LOBB H (AUS)

47

ROHLIN L (SWE)

51

HICKS O (GBR)

47

LOBB H (AUS)

49

HOLMES J (AUS)

46

GOLD

ROHLIN L (SWE)

SILVER

HICKS O (GBR)

BRONZE

LOBB H (AUS)

Final Rank
1 ROHLIN Ludvig SWE
2 HICKS Oliver GBR
3 LOBB Hugo AUS
4 HOLMES Judah AUS
5 NEBLECHA Ladislav CZE 82
6 THORNSBURY Luke USA 78
6 BAICAN Ciprian ROU 78
8 OBREZA SKERJANEC Timotej SLO 65
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Lac La Biche (CAN)

16-22 Sep 2024

Lac La Biche 2024 World Archery Field Championships

Barebow Under 21 Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 714 ROHLIN Ludvig SWE

-Bye-

9/ 600 OLMSTEAD Jacob USA 72

8/ 618 NEBLECHA Ladislav CZE 77

5/ 644 THORNSBURY Luke USA 85

12/ 476 HERNANDEZ Otoniel ARG 61

-Bye-

4/ 661 HOLMES Judah AUS

3/ 687 HICKS Oliver GBR

-Bye-

11/ 485 STEPHENS John USA 76

6/ 641 BAICAN Ciprian ROU 86

7/ 631 OBREZA SKERJANEC Timotej SLO 79

10/ 517 MOTTOLA Antonio ITA 60

-Bye-

2/ 702 LOBB Hugo AUS

ROHLIN L (SWE)

84

NEBLECHA L (CZE)

82

THORNSBURY L (USA)

78

HOLMES J (AUS)

85

HICKS O (GBR)

85

BAICAN C (ROU)

78

OBREZA SKERJANEC T (SLO)

65

LOBB H (AUS)

88
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